
 
UNIVERSITY OBSERVED HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2027  

Date Holiday 
2027  
Jan 1 (Fri) New Year’s Day 

Jan 4 (Mon) Note: First Regular Working Day of 2027 

Feb 15 (Mon) Family Day 

Feb 19 (Fri) Reading/Study Week (University Holiday)  

Mar 26 (Fri) Good Friday 

May 24 (Mon) Victoria Day 

Jul 1 (Thu) Canada Day 

Aug 2 (Mon) Civic Holiday 

Sep 6 (Mon) Labour Day 

Oct 11 (Mon) Thanksgiving Day 

Dec 23 (Thurs) Replaces Christmas Eve (University Holiday) 

Dec 24 (Fri) Replaces Christmas Day 

Dec 27 (Mon) Replaces Boxing Day 

Dec 28 (Tues) Additional University Holiday 

Dec 29 (Wed) Additional University Holiday 

Dec 30 (Thurs) Replaces New Year’s Eve (University Holiday) 

Dec 31 (Fri) Replaces New Year’s Day 

2028  

Jan 3, 2028 (Mon) Note: First Regular Working Day of 2028 

Human Resources 
401 Sunset Avenue 
Windsor, Ontario Canada N9B 3P4  
www.uwindsor.ca/humanresources 
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